
 

Reception 2024 INDUCTION  

Date(s) Relevant Pupils  

Thursday 20th June All parents Induction Meeting. 
(Parents will receive an e-form to 
state which meeting they will attend) 

To be held in the hall (9:30am) 

Thursday 20th June All parents Induction Meeting. 
(Parents will receive an e-form to 
state which meeting they will attend) 

To be held in the hall (4pm) 

Monday 24th June  Open evening session for non-nursery 
children (Please fill in the form to 
state whether you will be attending or 
not.) 

Reception 4 - 5pm  

Wednesday 4th September Home Visits for parents of non-St 
Bede’s nursery children only. 
 

You will receive an email stating what day 
your home visit will be. 

Thursday 5th September Home Visits for parents of non-St 
Bede’s nursery children only. 
 

You will receive an email stating what day 
your home visit will be. 

Friday 6th September Home Visits for parents of non-St 
Bede’s nursery children only. 
 

You will receive an email stating what day 
your home visit will be. 

Monday 9th September  Home Visits for parents of non-St 
Bede’s nursery children only. 

You will receive an email stating what day 
your home visit will be. 



 

Tuesday 10th September All Pupils – 9:30 – 12 midday Arrive and depart via the back gate in 
Bishops Avenue. 

Pupils will not stay for lunch 

 

Wednesday 11th September  All Pupils – 9:30 – 12 midday Arrive and depart via the back gate in 
Bishops Avenue. 

Pupils will not stay for lunch 

 

Thursday 12th September All Pupils – 9:30 – 1pm Arrive and depart via the back gate in 
Bishops Avenue.  

Pupils will stay for lunch. 

Friday 13th September All Pupils – 9:15 – 1pm Arrive and depart via the back gate in 
Bishops Avenue. 

Pupils will stay for lunch. 

Monday 16th September All Pupils – 8:50am – 3:15pm Children will stay all day. All children will 
leave via the front gate (Canon Avenue) 

 


